
UNLIMITED LICENSE MAJORS Marine Transportation Operations (MTO), Marine Engineering Operations (MEO),
Marine Engineering Technology (MET), and Marine Systems Engineering 5-Year (MSE5)

ALL OTHER MAJORS
Coastal & Marine Environmental Science (CMES), International Business & Logistics (IBL), Interdisciplinary Studies (IDS), 
Marine Biology (MB), Oceanography (OCN), Marine Systems Engineering 4-Year (MSE4), Power Engineering Operations 
(PEO), Power Engineering Technology (PET), Small Craft Design (SCD), Small Craft Systems (SCS), Small Vessel 
Operations (SVO), and Vessel Operations & Technology (VOT)

COST OF ATTENDANCE 

NOTE: Students from Connecticut (CT), Rhode Island (RI), New Hampshire (NH), Vermont (VT),  and Puerto Rico (PR) who enroll in one of the four majors 
listed above qualify for the in-state tuition rate. Students from Massachusetts (MA) qualify for the regional tuition rate.

*$3,600 is the cost of uniforms for a first-year regimental student. Of that, $806 will be payable directly to the Maine Maritime Academy 
Bookstore, and the remaining $2,794 will be due to Maine Maritime Academy and charged on the student's Fall billing statement.

$12,172
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277
$8,450
$1,200
$3,600

$43,651

$1,300
$2,000
$1,200
$2,025
$6,525

$50,176

Under the New England Regional Student Program (NERSP), students from Connecticut (CT), Massachusetts (MA), New Hampshire (NH), 
Rhode Island (RI), Vermont (VT), and Puerto Rico (PR) who are enrolled in one of the following majors are eligible for the regional tuition rate: 
CMES, CMES/SVO, IBL, MB, MB/SVO, MSE4, OCN, OCN/SVO, PEO, PET, SVO, VOT
1 Medical Insurance is required for all undergraduate students. This fee may be waived by students with existing policies.

ALL OF OUR FEES ARE HERE 
For budgeting purposes, your cost of attendance will be made up of all combined direct and indirect costs for the full academic year. 

As you compare college pricing, be sure to take into account all potential costs associated with your major of study.
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BUDGETING WORKSHEET

In-State 
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Unlimited Lic. Program Fee 
Cruise/Co-op
Uniforms & Reg Items*

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect

$18,258
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277
$8,450
$1,200
$3,600

$49,737

$1,300
$2,000
$1,700
$2,025
$7,025

$56,762

Massachusetts Regional
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Unlimited Lic. Program Fee 
Cruise/Co-op
Uniforms & Reg Items*

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect

$28,000
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277
$8,450
$1,200
$3,600

$59,479

$1,300
$2,000
$2,200
$2,025
$7,525

$67,004

Out-of-State 
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Unlimited Lic. Program Fee 
Cruise/Co-op
Uniforms & Reg Items*

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect

$12,172
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277

$30,401

$1,300
$2,000
$1,200
$2,025
$6,525

$36,926

In-State 
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect

$18,258
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277

$1,300
$2,000
$1,700
$2,025
$7,025

New England Regional
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect

$28,000
$12,502

$3,450
$2,277

$46,229

$1,300
$2,000
$2,200
$2,025
$7,525

$53,754

Out-of-State 
Tuition
Food & Housing      
General Fees 
Medical Insurance1

Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel
Laptop

Indirect Costs 

Total Direct & Indirect$43,512

$36,487



The Commons Housing 

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Tuition, fees, and fiscal policies are established by the Maine Maritime Academy Board of Trustees and may be adjusted 
without prior notice. This Schedule of Fees was approved by the Maine Maritime Academy Board of Trustees for the 

2025-2026 Academic Year. Unless otherwise indicated, this Schedule of Fees will become effective July 1, 2025.

TUITION 
Annual Flat Rate

				



Per Credit Hour Rate

$406
$609

 $934

$750

		




 $900

HOUSING 
Curtis Hall 

$4,892

$1,223

$7,610 
$2,510

 $12,656
$6,566 

$350
 $200/$400/$600

$800
$670
$220
$230
$260

$1,270

Administrative Fee ($400 per semester)
Energy Fee ($335 per semester)
Medical Services Fee ($110 per semester) 
Undergraduate Recreation Fee ($115 per semester) 
Student Life Fee ($130 per semester)
Technology Fee ($635 per semester)

  $250
$250

$8,450

$3,600

ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 
Undergraduate  (refundable prior to May 1) 
Graduate

UNLIMITED LICENSE PROGRAM PARTICIPATION FEE
Charged to all unlimited license majors ($4,225 per term) 

REGIMENTAL UNIFORMS 

CRUISE/CO-OP EDUCATIONAL EXPERIENCE FEE
	



$1,200

$865

$2,277
$100

$50

$20

MEDICAL INSURANCE (PURCHASED THROUGH MMA) 
LATE OR NON-REGISTRATION OR RE-INSTATEMENT FEE 
REPLACEMENT OR DUPLICATE DIPLOMA FEE (EACH) 
CHECK STOP PAYMENT FEE AND ACH NSF FEE
LATE PAYMENT FEE (PER MONTH)
OTHER POSSIBLE CHARGES:

$8,450

$420

$1,760

$1,210

$2,010

$370
$432
$515
$200
$183

$40

$50

$15

03.27.25

$12,172
$18,258
$28,000

$3,100

Single Occupancy ($6,348 per semester) 
Double Occupancy ($3,283 per semester)

Double Occupancy ($2,446 per semester) 
Triple Occupancy ($2,144 per semester) 
   Surcharge per semester for single occupancy

Applicable for undergraduate students carrying less than 12 credit hours 
or more than 17 credit hours per term. Credit hour overloads during the 
Fall or Spring semesters which are directly attributable to the prescribed 
requirements of a student's major program as specifically outlines in that 
major's semester curriculum will not be subject to credit hour surcharges.
Audit-only credits and credits granted for "Life Experience" charged at 
50% of regular per-credit-hour rate.
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$50

TSSOM Cruise Participation Fee
(charged to eligible non-unlimited license program 
students who participate in an annual training cruise)

Leadership Development Program Fee
(charged to eligible non-unlimited license program 
students who participate in the Regiment of Midshipmen)

$1,060

$410

Fire Training Fee
(charged to non-unlimited license program students) 

SVO/VOT Majors Fee ($605 per term)
Coastal & Marine Environmental Science, Marine Biology,

and Oceanography Major Fee ($530 per term)
Tug/Barge Operations Course Fee (NS471) 
Bowdoin Cruise Participation Course Fee (CR214, CR313) 
Bowdoin Arctic Cruise Course Fee (NS496) 
Physics or Chemistry Lab Fee
Welding or Machine Tool Ops. Lab Fee
Skin and Scuba Diving Lab Fee
Bridge Simulator Lab Fee (per credit hour)
License Prep Course Fee (NS499)
TWIC Card Processing Fee (if ordered/issued at MMA) 
CPR Card Issue Fee (NS101, MD310) 
Independent Study Fee (per course)
MMA Undergraduate Application Fee
Athletic Administration Fee

GENERAL FEES

First Year 4/C students will be billed $2,794 for uniforms 
in the Fall semester. $806 must be paid directly to the 
MMA Bookstore prior to August 1st.  

$110

Room Reservation Cancellation Fee

Rate per week

FOOD
     Meal Plan

(Charged to all undergraduate students)

On-Campus ($3,805 per semester) 
Commuter ($1,255 per semester)

Undergraduate

Graduate Studies

Administrative Fee ($148 per session) 
Technology Fee ($44 per session)

$740
$220

(Online curriculum)

2025-2026

$4,288$4,288




