COST OF ATTENDANCE

2025-2026 BUDGETING WORKSHEET



ALL OF OUR FEES ARE HERE

For budgeting purposes, your cost of attendance will be made up of all combined direct and indirect costs for the full academic year. As you compare college pricing, be sure to take into account all potential costs associated with your major of study.

UNLIMITED LICENSE MAJORS

Marine Transportation Operations (MTO), Marine Engineering Operations (MEO), Marine Engineering Technology (MET), and Marine Systems Engineering 5-Year (MSE5)

In-State		Massachusetts Regional		Out-of-State	
Tuition	\$12,172	Tuition	\$18,258	Tuition	\$28,000
Food & Housing	\$12,502	Food & Housing	\$12,502	Food & Housing	\$12,502
General Fees	\$3,450	General Fees	\$3,450	General Fees	\$3,450
Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277	Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277	Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277
Unlimited Lic. Program Fee	\$8,450	Unlimited Lic. Program Fee	\$8,450	Unlimited Lic. Program Fee	\$8,450
Cruise/Co-op	\$1,200	Cruise/Co-op	\$1,200	Cruise/Co-op	\$1,200
Uniforms & Reg Items*	\$3,600	Uniforms & Reg Items*	\$3,600	Uniforms & Reg Items*	\$3,600
Direct Costs	\$43,651	Direct Costs	\$49,737	Direct Costs	\$59,479
Books	\$1,300	Books	\$1,300	Books	\$1,300
Personal/Misc.	\$2,000	Personal/Misc.	\$2,000	Personal/Misc.	\$2,000
Travel	\$1,200	Travel	\$1,700	Travel	\$2,200
Laptop	\$2,025	Laptop	\$2,025	Laptop	\$2,025
Indirect Costs	\$6,525	Indirect Costs	\$7,025	Indirect Costs	\$7,525
Total Direct & Indirect	\$50,176	Total Direct & Indirect	\$56,762	Total Direct & Indirect	\$67,004

NOTE: Students from Connecticut (CT), Rhode Island (RI), New Hampshire (NH), Vermont (VT), and Puerto Rico (PR) who enroll in one of the four majors listed above qualify for the in-state tuition rate. Students from Massachusetts (MA) qualify for the regional tuition rate.

ALL OTHER MAJORS

Coastal & Marine Environmental Science (CMES), International Business & Logistics (IBL), Interdisciplinary Studies (IDS), Marine Biology (MB), Oceanography (OCN), Marine Systems Engineering 4-Year (MSE4), Power Engineering Operations (PEO), Power Engineering Technology (PET), Small Craft Design (SCD), Small Craft Systems (SCS), Small Vessel Operations (SVO), and Vessel Operations & Technology (VOT)

In-State		New England Regional		Out-of-State	
Tuition	\$12,172	Tuition	\$18,258	Tuition	\$28,000
Food & Housing	\$12,502	Food & Housing	\$12,502	Food & Housing	\$12,502
General Fees	\$3,450	General Fees	\$3,450	General Fees	\$3,450
Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277	Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277	Medical Insurance ¹	\$2,277
Direct Costs	\$30,401	Direct Costs	\$36,487	Direct Costs	\$46,229
Books	\$1,300	Books	\$1,300	Books	\$1,300
Personal/Misc.	\$2,000	Personal/Misc.	\$2,000	Personal/Misc.	\$2,000
Travel	\$1,200	Travel	\$1,700	Travel	\$2,200
Laptop	\$2,025	Laptop	\$2,025	Laptop	\$2,025
Indirect Costs	\$6,525	Indirect Costs	\$7,025	Indirect Costs	\$7,525
Total Direct & Indirect	\$36,926	Total Direct & Indirect	\$43,512	Total Direct & Indirect	\$53,754

Under the New England Regional Student Program (NERSP), students from Connecticut (CT), Massachusetts (MA), New Hampshire (NH), Rhode Island (RI), Vermont (VT), and Puerto Rico (PR) who are enrolled in one of the following majors are eligible for the regional tuition rate: CMES, CMES/SVO, IBL, MB, MB/SVO, MSE4, OCN, OCN/SVO, PEO, PET, SVO, VOT

^{*\$3,600} is the cost of uniforms for a first-year regimental student. Of that, \$806 will be payable directly to the Maine Maritime Academy Bookstore, and the remaining \$2,794 will be due to Maine Maritime Academy and charged on the student's Fall billing statement.

¹ Medical Insurance is required for all undergraduate students. This fee may be waived by students with existing policies.

SCHEDULE OF FEES

2025-2026

TUITION



Tuition, fees, and fiscal policies are established by the Maine Maritime Academy Board of Trustees and may be adjusted without prior notice. This Schedule of Fees was approved by the Maine Maritime Academy Board of Trustees for the 2025-2026 Academic Year. Unless otherwise indicated, this Schedule of Fees will become effective July 1, 2025.

ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT

TOTTION		ENRULLMENT DEPUSIT	
Annual Flat Rate		Undergraduate (refundable prior to May 1)	\$250
In-State (\$6,086 per semester)	\$12,172	Graduate	\$250
New England Regional (\$9,129 per semester)	\$18,258	UNLIMITED LICENSE PROGRAM PARTICIPATION FEE	\$8,450
Out-of-State (\$14,000 per semester)	\$28,000	Charged to all unlimited license majors (\$4,225 per term)	
Per Credit Hour Rate		REGIMENTAL UNIFORMS	\$3,600
Applicable for undergraduate students carrying less the or more than 17 credit hours per term. Credit hour over Fall or Spring semesters which are directly attributable requirements of a student's major program as specifica	erloads during the to the prescribed lly outlines in that	First Year 4/C students will be billed \$2,794 for uniforms in the Fall semester. \$806 must be paid directly to the MMA Bookstore prior to August 1st. CRUISE/CO-OP EDUCATIONAL EXPERIENCE FEE	\$1,200
major's semester curriculum will not be subject to cred	0	Such experiences include, but are not limited to:	, -,-··
Audit-only credits and credits granted for "Life Experients 50% of regular per-credit-hour rate."	ence" charged at	Cadet Shipping, the Annual State of Maine Training Cruises, and regular co-op programs.	
In-State	\$406	MEDICAL INSURANCE (PURCHASED THROUGH MMA)	\$2,277
New England Regional	\$609	LATE OR NON-REGISTRATION OR RE-INSTATEMENT FEE	\$100
Out-of-State	\$934		
	4550	REPLACEMENT OR DUPLICATE DIPLOMA FEE (EACH)	\$50
Graduate Studies - Alumni Advantage	\$750 \$900	CHECK STOP PAYMENT FEE AND ACH NSF FEE	\$20
Graduate Studies - Online Curriculum	\$900	LATE PAYMENT FEE (PER MONTH)	\$50
HOUSING		OTHER POSSIBLE CHARGES:	
Curtis Hall		TSSOM Cruise Participation Fee	\$8,450
Double Occupancy (\$2,446 per semester) Triple Occupancy (\$2,144 per semester)	\$4,892 \$4,288	(charged to eligible non-unlimited license program students who participate in an annual training cruise)	
Surcharge per semester for single occupancy	\$1,223	Leadership Development Program Fee	\$420
The Commons Housing Single Occupancy (\$6,348 per semester)	\$12,656	(charged to eligible non-unlimited license program students who participate in the Regiment of Midshipmen)	,
Double Occupancy (\$3,283 per semester)	\$6,566		¢0.65
Rate per week	\$350	Fire Training Fee	\$865
Room Reservation Cancellation Fee	\$200/\$400/\$600	(charged to non-unlimited license program students)	¢1 210
FOOD		SVO/VOT Majors Fee (\$605 per term)	\$1,210
Meal Plan		Coastal & Marine Environmental Science, Marine Biology, and Oceanography Major Fee (\$530 per term)	\$1,060
On-Campus (\$3,805 per semester)	\$7,610	Tug/Barge Operations Course Fee (NS471)	\$1,760
Commuter (\$1,255 per semester)	\$2,510	Bowdoin Cruise Participation Course Fee (CR214, CR313)	\$2,010
GENERAL FEES		Bowdoin Arctic Cruise Course Fee (NS496)	\$3,100
Undergraduate (Charged to all undergraduate students)		Physics or Chemistry Lab Fee	\$3,100
Administrative Fee (\$400 per semester)	\$800	Welding or Machine Tool Ops. Lab Fee	\$432
Energy Fee (\$335 per semester)	\$670	Skin and Scuba Diving Lab Fee	\$515
Medical Services Fee (\$110 per semester)	\$220	Bridge Simulator Lab Fee (per credit hour)	\$200
Undergraduate Recreation Fee (\$115 per semester)	\$230	License Prep Course Fee (NS499)	\$183
Student Life Fee (\$130 per semester)	\$260	TWIC Card Processing Fee (if ordered/issued at MMA)	\$40
Technology Fee (\$635 per semester)	\$1,270	CPR Card Issue Fee (NS101, MD310)	\$15
Graduate Studies (Online curriculum)		Independent Study Fee (per course)	\$410
Administrative Fee (\$148 per session)	\$740	MMA Undergraduate Application Fee	\$50
Technology Fee (\$44 per session)	\$220	Athletic Administration Fee	\$110